
MRA-1 Algo+Rosei
by Har Woko

Submission date: 27-Apr-2023 09:39AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2076746880
File name: mra.01264-22.pdf (375.54K)
Word count: 2125
Character count: 11656



1

1

2

2
3

3



1

3

4



2



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

MRA-1 Algo+Rosei
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

hal-amu.archives-ouvertes.fr
Internet Source

Sophia Krauss, Theresa A. Harbig, Johanna
Rapp, Timm Schaefle et al. "Horizontal
transfer of bacteriocin biosynthesis genes
requires metabolic adaptation to improve
compound production and cellular fitness",
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2022
Publication

Stephen A. Rehner, Romina Gazis, Vinson P.
Doyle, Willie A. S. Vieira, Philip M. Campos,
Jonathan Shao. "Genome Resources for the
Colletotrichum gloeosporioides Species
Complex: 13 Tree Endophytes from the
Neotropics and Paleotropics", Microbiology
Resource Announcements, 2023
Publication

rd.springer.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%


